Food Lion Anchored
Shopping Center

109 Minus Avenue, Garden City, GA 31408

* Retail space is available for lease at Garden Grove, a Food Lion
anchored shopping center in Savannah

« Signage along Minus Avenue & Main Street - Highly Visible

« High traffic counts along Highway 21: 43,900 vehicles per day

« Excellent traffic exposure, location and demographics

*  Property sits at the high traffic intersection of GA-21 & GA-25

« The shopping center is nestled in a dense suburban pocket with
over 69,000 people within a 5-mile radius

« Less than one mile to the Port of Savannah, three miles from
historic Downtown Savannah

« Recent parking lot upgrades

+ New facade installed in 2022

L Accelerating success.

For Lease

Lease Rate:

$20.00/SF nn

Contact Us:

Tyler Mouchet
+1912 662 8017

tyler.mouchet@colliers.com

Colliers

Colliers | Savannah
545 E York Street
Savannah, GA 31401
P:+1912 2337111
F:+1912 236 1200
colliers.com/savannah



Garden Grove | For Lease Co]]jers

Site Plan

/‘ .
11 | - Available Now

@ S =
0 W ——
e & —— —f )
3 o ﬁ EE E o Foon LION 06 02 07 03 05 | 1311422 |15]|09]10(12[16/17 04
2 9\ \ O o\ T
® e vz = 0
' 1
— e % ﬂ//
- Z 2
— \e S T
@ \ = ¢ L~ @ Zr
- o =
‘s L @@ \ —= WLLIIIe 22
: © ) = é/‘;
' ﬁ C & %
° 2

Garden Grove Tenant Mix

01 Food Lion 25,000 SF RPM Coin Laundry 3,152 SF

02 Furniture Store 8,450 SF Trojan Labor 1,500 SF

03 DTLR 6,500 SF Las Veronica 1,600 SF
04 Concentra Health 6,400 SF Leased 1,600 SF
05 Rent-a-Center 4,200 SF Harry W. Brown Inc. 1,600 SF
06 Hopxing Chinese Rest. 1,600 SF Vacant 1,600 SF
07 Not Available 3,500 SF Concentra Health 1,600 SF
08 X-Cell Communications 2,500 SF Not Available 1,000 SF
09 Suave House Barber 2,400 SF Fashion Nails 890 SF

10 Mutassa Bouie 2,000 SF Jackson Hewitt 1,700 SF




Demographics

Current Population
No. of Households
Avg. HH Income
Daytime Employees
Total Businesses

Traffic Counts

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only.
Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied,
regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.

Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers
International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out

of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the

1 Mile

3,936

1,462

$43,890

2,529

301

5 Miles

69,380

26,243

$59,311

63,070

4,895

10 Miles

247,045

94,037

$73312

139,618

13,984

43,900 vehicles per day on Augusta Road

Source: CoStar & GDOT 2023

copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2024. All rights reserved.

Contact Us:

Tyler Mouchet
+1912 662 8017

tyler.mouchet@colliers.com

Colliers

Colliers | Savannah
545 E York Street
Savannah, GA 31401
P:+1912 2337111

F: +1 912 236 1200
colliers.com/savannah



