For Lease

Colliers

# Food Lion Anchored Shopping Center

FOOD #5 LION

## 109 Minus Avenue, Garden City, GA 31408

- Retail space is available for lease at Garden Grove, a Food Lion anchored shopping center in Savannah
- Signage along Minus Avenue & Main Street Highly Visible
- High traffic counts along Highway 21: 43,900 vehicles per day
- Excellent traffic exposure, location and demographics
- Property sits at the high traffic intersection of GA-21 & GA-25
- The shopping center is nestled in a dense suburban pocket with over 69,000 people within a 5-mile radius
- Less than one mile to the Port of Savannah, three miles from historic Downtown Savannah
- Recent parking lot upgrades
- New facade installed in 2022

Accelerating success.

#### Lease Rate:

## \$20.00/SF NNN

### **Contact Us:**

**Tyler Mouchet** +1 912 662 8017 tyler.mouchet@colliers.com



**Colliers | Savannah** 545 E York Street Savannah, GA 31401 P: +1 912 233 7111 F: +1 912 236 1200 colliers.com/savannah Garden Grove | For Lease



## Site Plan



### **Garden Grove Tenant Mix**

01	Food Lion	25,000 SF
02	Furniture Store	8,450 SF
03	DTLR	6,500 SF
04	Concentra Health	6,400 SF
05	Rent-a-Center	4,200 SF
06	Hopxing Chinese Rest.	1,600 SF
07	Not Available	3,500 SF
80	X-Cell Communications	2,500 SF
09	Suave House Barber	2,400 SF
10	Mutassa Bouie	2,000 SF

11	RPM Coin Laundry	3,152 SF
12	Trojan Labor	1,500 SF
13	Las Veronica	1,600 SF
14	Leased	1,600 SF
15	Harry W. Brown Inc.	1,600 SF
16	Vacant	1,600 SF
	<b>Vacant</b> Concentra Health	1,600 SF 1,600 SF
17		
<b>17</b> 18	Concentra Health	1,600 SF

Garden Grove | For Lease

## Location Overview

### WELLS FAMILY FARGO DILLAR Walgreens Walgreens CVS pharmacy

#### **Demographics**

	1 Mile	5 Miles	10 Miles	
Current Population	3,936	69,380	247,045	
No. of Households	1,462	26,243	94,037	
Avg. HH Income	\$43,890	\$59,311	\$73,312	
Daytime Employees	2,529	63,070	139,618	
Total Businesses	301	4,895	13,984	
Traffic Counts	43,900 vehicles per day on Augusta Road			

Source: CoStar & GDOT 2023

HIGHWAY 21

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2024. All rights reserved.

#### **Contact Us:**

**Port of Savannah** 

**Tyler Mouchet** +1 912 662 8017 tyler.mouchet@colliers.com



**Colliers | Savannah** 545 E York Street Savannah, GA 31401 P: +1 912 233 7111 F: +1 912 236 1200 colliers.com/savannah